
Red Machine D
Sticky Note
Original sheet is the OFFICIAL SW Saga character sheet. Created using Adobe Acrobat 9 Pro. 




	NameField: Soran Kor
	PlayerNameField: Kevin
	ClassField: Jedi 7
	SpeciesField: Kel'Dor
	Lv: 7
	Age: 20
	Gender: Ma
	Height: 6'1"
	Weight: 210
	Destiny: 
	StrScore: 10
	StrMod: 0
	DexScore: 14
	ConScore: 12
	IntScore: 16
	WisScore: 18
	ChaScore: 18
	ConMod: 1
	IntMod: 3
	WisMod: 4
	ChaMod: 4
	FortScoreConMod: 1
	RefScoreDexMod: 2
	WillScoreWisMod: 4
	FortScoreMisc: 
	RefScoreMisc: 
	WillScoreMisc: 
	FortClassBonus: 1
	RefClassBonus: 1
	WillClassBonus: 1
	LvScoreFort: 7
	LvScoreRef: 7
	LvScoreWill: 7
	RefScore: 10
	WillScore: 12
	DexMod: 2
	SkillDexMod: 2
	SkillStrMod: 0
	SkillChaMod: 4
	SkillConMod: 1
	SkillIntMod: 3
	SkillWisMod: 4
	AcroTrainedField: 5
	ClimbTrainedField: 
	DecTrainedField: 
	EndTrainedField: 
	GatherTrainedField: 
	InitTrainedField: 5
	JumpTrainedField: 
	Know1TrainedField: 
	Know2TrainedField: 
	MechTrainedField: 
	PercepTrainedField: 5
	PersTrainedField: 
	PilotTrainedField: 
	RideTrainedField: 
	StTrainedField: 
	SurvTrainedField: 
	SwimTrainedField: 
	TreatTrainedField: 
	CompTrainedField: 
	ForceTrainedField: 5
	BAB: 7
	FP: 11
	DP: 
	Speed: 6
	HP: 79
	FortDefense: 9
	MiscThresholdBonus: 
	DamageThreshold: 9
	Notes: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Damage: 
	0: 
	0: 2d8
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	AttackBonus: 
	0: 
	0: 7
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Weapon: 
	0: 
	0: Lightsaber
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Crit: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	DamageType: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	HalfLevel: 3.5
	Talents: 
	0: 
	0: Adept Negotiator
	1: Force Persuasion

	1: 
	0: Clear Mind
	1: Force Haze

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 

	4: 
	0: 
	1: 


	ForcePowers: 
	0: 
	0: Farseeing
	1: Force Disarm

	1: 
	0: Force Grip
	1: Force Lightening

	2: 
	0: Force Slam
	1: Force Stun

	3: 
	0: Ming Trick
	1: Move Object

	4: 
	0: Negate Energy
	1: Rebuke

	5: 
	0: 
	1: 

	6: 
	0: 
	1: 

	7: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Equipment: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	2Equipment: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Lang: 
	0: 
	0: Kel'Dor
	1: Basic

	1: 
	0: Hutesse
	1: Dosh

	2: 
	0: Shri'Wook
	1: 


	Feats: 
	0: 
	0: Force Boon
	1: 

	1: 
	0: Skill Focus(Use Force)
	1: 

	2: 
	0: Force Training
	1: 

	3: 
	0: Force Training
	1: 

	4: 
	0: Force Sensitivity
	1: 

	5: 
	0: Force Training
	1: 

	6: 
	0: 
	1: 

	7: 
	0: 
	1: 

	8: 
	0: 
	1: 


	AcroSkillFocus: 
	ClimbSkillFocus: 
	DeceptionSkillFocus: 
	EnduranceSkillFocus: 
	GatherSkillFocus: 
	InitSkillFocus: 
	JumpSkillFocus: 
	Know1SkillFocus: 
	Know2SkillFocus: 
	MechSkillFocus: 
	PercepSkillFocus: 
	PersSkillFocus: 
	PilotSkillFocus: 
	RideSkillFocus: 
	StealthSkillFocus: 
	SurvSkillFocus: 
	SwimSkillFocus: 
	TreatSkillFocus: 
	CompSkillFocus: 
	ForceSkillFocus: 5
	3Equipment: 
	4Equipment: 
	5Equipment: 
	6Equipment: 
	AcroMisc: 
	ClimbMisc: 
	DecMisc: 
	EndMisc: 
	GatherMisc: 
	InitMisc: 
	JumpMisc: 
	Know1Misc: 
	Know2Misc: 
	MechMisc: 
	PercepMisc: 
	PersMisc: 
	PilotMisc: 
	RideMisc: 
	StMisc: 
	SurvMisc: 
	SwimMisc: 
	TreatMisc: 
	CompMisc: 
	ForceMisc: 
	AcroSkill: 10.5
	ClimbSkill: 3.5
	DecepSkill: 7.5
	EndSkill: 4.5
	GatherSkill: 7.5
	InitSkill: 10.5
	JumpSkill: 3.5
	Know1Skill: 6.5
	Know2Skill: 6.5
	MechSkill: 6.5
	PercepSkill: 12.5
	PersSkill: 7.5
	PilotSkill: 5.5
	RideSkill: 5.5
	StealthSkill: 5.5
	SurvivalSkill: 7.5
	SwimSkill: 3.5
	TreatSkill: 7.5
	CompSkill: 6.5
	ForceSkill: 17.5
	CombatActions: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Know1Field: 
	Know2Field: 


